eKM Metering Inc.
EKM Metering Inc.  –  www.ekmmetering.com  –  info@ekmmetering.com  –  (831)425-7371
METERING SOLUTIONS
M
E
T
E
R

M
E
T
E
R
IN
G
 S
O
LU
T
IO
N
S
8
EKM BCT-013-200         Solid Core                 13mm                       200A
EKM BCT-015-200         Solid Core                 15mm                       200A
EKM BCT-025-200        Solid Core                 25mm                       200A
EKM BCT-025-400        Solid Core                 25mm                      400A
EKM SCT-013-200         Split Core                  13mm                       200A
EKM SCT-023-400        Split Core                  23mm                      400A
EKM SCT-032-400        Split Core                  32mm                      400A
UL Approved Current Transformers
Part Number Max Amperage   Type          Inside Diameter
Solid Core - 26.6mA output
Current Transformers
BCT-013-200: 13mm, 200A
BCT-015-200: 15mm, 200A
BCT-025-200: 25mm, 200A
BCT-025-400: 25mm, 400A
BCT-045-600: 45mm, 600A
BCT-080-800: 80mm, 800A
Split Core - 26.6mA output
SCT-013-200: 13mm, 200A
SCT-023-200: 23mm, 400A
SCT-032-200: 32mm, 400A
SCT-065-800: 65mm, 800A
SCT-100-1500: 100mm, 1500A
SCT-100-3000: 100mm, 3000A
SCT-180-5000: 180mm, 5000A
Indoor Enclosure (EKM-IENC)
Meter Enclosures
All hardware and DIN rail included
Flush or surface mounting